
World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 0
HANDLE TEN

12

14

3

15

4

11

5

16

7

8

10

16

11

5

4

15

3 13

12

14

23

22

24

21

25

20

26

19

28

18

29

9

31

30

17

2

2

1

1

27

6

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 102342 ALLEN BOLT M12×20 DIN 912 8.8 2.0000 0.57

2 102161 GROWER WASHER 12 B DIN 127 13.0000 0.57

3 BW2543 SLEEVE DAMPER 2.0000 17.28

4 BW2520 BRAKE CYLINDER COVER 2.0000 15.72

5 101887 O‐RING 16×2 1.0000 2.21

6 107415 PLUG 3/8"G A DIN 908 2.0000 3.91

7 107381 RUBBER SKIMMED FOR HANDLES 1.0000 8.53

8 107017 KEY 5×5×10 A DIN 6885 1.0000 2.21

9 BW2521 BRAKE CYLINDER SHAFT 1.0000 19.78

10 BW2516 BRAKE CYLINDER PINION 1.0000 52.97

11 101891 O‐RING 45×1.5 2.0000 2.21

12 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 4.0000 0.57

13 BW2524 LEFT SLEEVE 1.0000 21.18

14 102348 ALLEN BOLT M10×20 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000 0.55

15 103280 INTERNAL CIRCLIP I 52 DIN 472 2.0000 2.21

16 101193 BEARING 6303 C3 2.0000 4.46

17 BW2540 SLEEVE CENTRING DEVICE 1.0000 4.43

18 BW2518 BRONZE BUSHING 1.0000 15.72

19 101951 PISTON SEAL UM 18x28x6 1.0000 6.31

20 BW2519 SLEEVE 1.0000 64.13

21 BW2523 BRAKE CYLINDER FASTENING 1.0000 17.92

22 102157 GROWER WASHER 6 B DIN 127 4.0000 0.57

23 102318 ALLEN BOLT M 6×25 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000 0.57

24 102110 FLAT WASHER 6 DIN 125 4.0000 0.57

25 101889 O‐RING 33,5×2,62 1.0000 2.21

26 101890 O‐RING 37,5×2,62 1.0000 2.21

27 101888 O‐RING 17×2 3.0000 0.57

28 BW2517 BRAKE CYLINDER PISTON 1.0000 85.50

29 BW2522 BRAKE CYLINDER HOUSING 1.0000 62.97

30 107419 PLUG M10x1 DIN 908 2.0000 4.43

31 BW2525 RIGHT SLEEVE 1.0000 21.23



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 102342 ALLEN BOLT M12×20 DIN 912 8.8 2.0000

2 102161 GROWER WASHER 12 B DIN 127 13.0000

3 BW2543 SLEEVE DAMPER 2.0000

4 BW2520 BRAKE CYLINDER COVER 2.0000

5 101887 O‐RING 16×2 1.0000

6 107415 PLUG 3/8"G A DIN 908 2.0000

7 107381 RUBBER SKIMMED FOR HANDLES 1.0000

8 107017 KEY 5×5×10 A DIN 6885 1.0000

9 BW2521 BRAKE CYLINDER SHAFT 1.0000

10 BW2516 BRAKE CYLINDER PINION 1.0000

11 101891 O‐RING 45×1.5 2.0000

12 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 4.0000

13 BW2524 LEFT SLEEVE 1.0000

14 102348 ALLEN BOLT M10×20 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000

15 103280 INTERNAL CIRCLIP I 52 DIN 472 2.0000

16 101193 BEARING 6303 C3 2.0000

17 BW2540 SLEEVE CENTRING DEVICE 1.0000

18 BW2518 BRONZE BUSHING 1.0000

19 101951 PISTON SEAL UM 18x28x6 1.0000

20 BW2519 SLEEVE 1.0000

21 BW2523 BRAKE CYLINDER FASTENING 1.0000

22 102157 GROWER WASHER 6 B DIN 127 4.0000

23 102318 ALLEN BOLT M 6×25 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000

24 102110 FLAT WASHER 6 DIN 125 4.0000

25 101889 O‐RING 33,5×2,62 1.0000

26 101890 O‐RING 37,5×2,62 1.0000

27 101888 O‐RING 17×2 3.0000

28 BW2517 BRAKE CYLINDER PISTON 1.0000

29 BW2522 BRAKE CYLINDER HOUSING 1.0000

30 107419 PLUG M10x1 DIN 908 2.0000

31 BW2525 RIGHT SLEEVE 1.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 0
PLACA BASE

11
10

9
12

8

8 13

14
15

16

17

1

2

3

4

1

2 5

6

7

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 102163 GROWER WASHER 16 B DIN 127 8.0000

2 102493 TORN. HEXAGONAL M16×25 8.0000 2.15

3 BW2601 BASE BANDEJA 1.0000 840.28

4 107522 AMORTIGUADOR 4.0000 19.09

5 102458 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×20 DIN 933 8.8 8.0000 0.57

6 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 8.0000 0.57

7 BW2607 CUBRECORREA INFERIOR 2.0000

8 102161 GROWER WASHER 12 B DIN 127 8.0000 0.57

9 102372 ALLEN BOLT M12×140 DIN 912 8.8 2.0000 2.21

10 107131 WASHER COBRE 1.5x13x18 3.0000 2.21

11 107422 PLUG 1/4"G A DIN 908 3.0000 3.04

12 102371 ALLEN BOLT M12×130 DIN 912 8.8 6.0000 2.46

13 107147 KEY 10x8x22 A DIN 6885 1.0000 2.21

14 bw2641 POLEA MIXTA A/B 1.0000

15 bv1315 PULLEY WASHER 40/13/6 1.0000 2.21

16 102161 GROWER WASHER 12 B DIN 127 1.0000 0.57

17 102434 HEXAGONAL BOLT M12×35 DIN 933 8.8 1.0000 Discontinued



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 102163 GROWER WASHER 16 B DIN 127 8.0000

2 102493 TORN. HEXAGONAL M16×25 8.0000

3 BW2601 BASE BANDEJA 1.0000

4 107522 AMORTIGUADOR 4.0000

5 102458 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×20 DIN 933 8.8 8.0000

6 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 8.0000

7 BW2607 CUBRECORREA INFERIOR 2.0000

8 102161 GROWER WASHER 12 B DIN 127 8.0000

9 102372 ALLEN BOLT M12×140 DIN 912 8.8 2.0000

10 107131 WASHER COBRE 1.5x13x18 3.0000

11 107422 PLUG 1/4"G A DIN 908 3.0000

12 102371 ALLEN BOLT M12×130 DIN 912 8.8 6.0000

13 107147 KEY 10x8x22 A DIN 6885 1.0000

14 bw2641 POLEA MIXTA A/B 1.0000

15 bv1315 PULLEY WASHER 40/13/6 1.0000

16 102161 GROWER WASHER 12 B DIN 127 1.0000

17 102434 HEXAGONAL BOLT M12×35 DIN 933 8.8 1.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 0
PETROL ENGINE SUPPORT

1

2

3

4 5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12 13 14 15 16

1

17

20

21
22

23

2425

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 bw2547 FLEXIBLE HOSE UNIT 1.0000 81.06

2 102458 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×20 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000 0.57

3 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 4.0000 0.57

4 103926 SWITCH KEDU HY12‐9 1.0000 6.20

5 103799 RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR 2.5 2.0000 2.21

6 BW2515 HANDLE 1.0000 53.76

7 107009 BUSHING D=30 L=30 HH M8 2.0000 3.33

8 BW2529 HANDLE ANCHOR 1.0000 29.21

9 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 6.0000 0.57

10 102433 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×15 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000 0.57

11 107323 CAP MOSS Ø 20 REF. 460835 2.0000 0.57

12 102333 ALLEN BOLT M 8×25 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000 0.57

13 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 4.0000 0.57

14 BW2378 HANDLE SHOCK ABSORBER 2.0000 16.87

15 BW2539 HANDLE BUSHING 2.0000 13.24

16 107140 BUSHING D=70 L=50 MH M10 1.0000 12.41

17 107385 CLAMP RSGU 1 10/15 W1 1.0000 2.21

18 103938 HOSE CABLE 2×1 mm² BLACK 1.0000 2.21

19 bw2556 TEN SPEED CONTROL ASSEMBLY 1.0000 125.71

20 102120 FLAT WASHER 10 DIN 125 1.0000 0.57

21 102210 HEXAGONAL NUT M10 DIN 934 8.8 2.0000 0.57

22 107264 POLYAMIDE POMMEL 01THB60E M10 3.0000 9.46

23 107187 MALE ENDING111001/15 2.0000 2.21

24 C0079 MOTOR BUSH 2.0000 2.21



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 bw2547 FLEXIBLE HOSE UNIT 1.0000

2 102458 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×20 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000

3 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 4.0000

4 103926 SWITCH KEDU HY12‐9 1.0000

5 103799 RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR 2.5 2.0000

6 BW2515 HANDLE 1.0000

7 107009 BUSHING D=30 L=30 HH M8 2.0000

8 BW2529 HANDLE ANCHOR 1.0000

9 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 6.0000

10 102433 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×15 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000

11 107323 CAP MOSS Ø 20 REF. 460835 2.0000

12 102333 ALLEN BOLT M 8×25 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000

13 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 4.0000

14 BW2378 HANDLE SHOCK ABSORBER 2.0000

15 BW2539 HANDLE BUSHING 2.0000

16 107140 BUSHING D=70 L=50 MH M10 1.0000

17 107385 CLAMP RSGU 1 10/15 W1 1.0000

18 103938 HOSE CABLE 2×1 mm² BLACK 1.0000

19 bw2556 TEN SPEED CONTROL ASSEMBLY 1.0000

20 102120 FLAT WASHER 10 DIN 125 1.0000

21 102210 HEXAGONAL NUT M10 DIN 934 8.8 2.0000

22 107264 POLYAMIDE POMMEL 01THB60E M10 3.0000

23 107187 MALE ENDING111001/15 2.0000

24 C0079 MOTOR BUSH 2.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 0
BASE MOTOR HONDA MANUAL

38

39

1

2

3

4

36

5

34

35

37

28

31

29

30

27

26

25
24

32
6

7

8

33
21

22 23

20

19

15
9 16

10 11
12

17
13

14
18

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

18 107539 1.0000

19 102993 TORN. AVELL. DIN 7991 M8x16 4.0000

20 BW2606 CUBRE EMBRAGUE 1.0000

21 102994 TORN. AVELL. DIN 7991 M12x25 6.0000

22 BW2617 VINILO BM DERECHO 1.0000 24.99

22 BW2618 VINILO BM IZQUIERDO 1.0000

23 102448 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×40 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000 0.57

24 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 4.0000 0.57

25 BW2378 HANDLE SHOCK ABSORBER 2.0000 16.87

25 BW2621 ESPACIADOR ASIDERO 2.0000

26 102450 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×70 DIN 933 8.8 1.0000 0.57

27 102180 FLAT WASHER 8 DIN 9021 1.0000 0.57

28 102457 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×15 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000 2.21

29 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 2.0000 0.57

30 BW2608 ESCUADRA 1.0000

31 BW2630 CONJUNTO LATIGUILLO DRENAJE HATZ 1.0000

32 bw2644 CASQUILLO SEPARADOR EMBRAGUE 1.0000

33 102495 TORN. HEXAGONAL M 10×25 DIN 6921 2.0000

34 102457 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×15 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000 2.21

35 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 2.0000 0.57

36 BW2604 CONJUNTO ARCO IZADO 1.0000

37 bw261302 TAPA BATERIA 1.0000

38 102156 GROWER WASHER 5 B DIN 127 4.0000 0.57

39 102403 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 5×10 DIN 933 5.6 4.0000 Discontinued



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

18 107539 1.0000

19 102993 TORN. AVELL. DIN 7991 M8x16 4.0000

20 BW2606 CUBRE EMBRAGUE 1.0000

21 102994 TORN. AVELL. DIN 7991 M12x25 6.0000

22 BW2617 VINILO BM DERECHO 1.0000

22 BW2618 VINILO BM IZQUIERDO 1.0000

23 102448 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×40 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000

24 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 4.0000

25 BW2378 HANDLE SHOCK ABSORBER 2.0000

25 BW2621 ESPACIADOR ASIDERO 2.0000

26 102450 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×70 DIN 933 8.8 1.0000

27 102180 FLAT WASHER 8 DIN 9021 1.0000

28 102457 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×15 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000

29 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 2.0000

30 BW2608 ESCUADRA 1.0000

31 BW2630 CONJUNTO LATIGUILLO DRENAJE HATZ 1.0000

32 bw2644 CASQUILLO SEPARADOR EMBRAGUE 1.0000

33 102495 TORN. HEXAGONAL M 10×25 DIN 6921 2.0000

34 102457 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×15 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000

35 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 2.0000

36 BW2604 CONJUNTO ARCO IZADO 1.0000

37 bw261302 TAPA BATERIA 1.0000

38 102156 GROWER WASHER 5 B DIN 127 4.0000

39 102403 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 5×10 DIN 933 5.6 4.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 0
ECCENTRIC BOX: DRIVEN AXLE 2500 KG

1
2

3
4

6
7

4

3
2

1

8

11

16

15

1112
13

14

9

10

5

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 102332 ALLEN BOLT M 8×20 DIN 912 8.8 13.0000 0.57

2 BW2509 COVER 2.0000 47.72

3 101892 O‐RING 86×2,5 2.0000 2.21

4 101101 BEARING NJ 210 M 4.0000 41.94

5 107422 PLUG 1/4"G A DIN 908 1.0000 3.04

6 107131 WASHER COBRE 1.5x13x18 1.0000 2.21

7 BW2508 ECCENTRICS HOUSING 1.0000 213.95

8 BW2530 BELT‐COVER PLATE 1.0000 32.47

9 102334 ALLEN BOLT M 8×30 DIN 912 8.8 3.0000 0.57

10 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 3.0000 0.57

11 103248 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP E 50 DIN 471 2.0000 2.21

12 BW2505 CONDUCTED PINION 1.0000 72.14

13 BW2504 CONDUCTED SHAFT 1.0000 79.63

14 107416 KEY 14x9x36 A DIN 6885 1.0000 2.21

15 102343 ALLEN BOLT M10×45 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000 0.57

16 BW2623 EXCENTRICA 35kN 4.0000



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 102332 ALLEN BOLT M 8×20 DIN 912 8.8 13.0000

2 BW2509 COVER 2.0000

3 101892 O‐RING 86×2,5 2.0000

4 101101 BEARING NJ 210 M 4.0000

5 107422 PLUG 1/4"G A DIN 908 1.0000

6 107131 WASHER COBRE 1.5x13x18 1.0000

7 BW2508 ECCENTRICS HOUSING 1.0000

8 BW2530 BELT‐COVER PLATE 1.0000

9 102334 ALLEN BOLT M 8×30 DIN 912 8.8 3.0000

10 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 3.0000

11 103248 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP E 50 DIN 471 2.0000

12 BW2505 CONDUCTED PINION 1.0000

13 BW2504 CONDUCTED SHAFT 1.0000

14 107416 KEY 14x9x36 A DIN 6885 1.0000

15 102343 ALLEN BOLT M10×45 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000

16 BW2623 EXCENTRICA 35kN 4.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 0
ECCENTRIC BOX: DRIVING AXLE 2500 KG

1
2

3
4

6
7

4
3

8
9

1

10

16
15

16

14

19

20
21

2222
23

24
25

26

13

17
18

12

11
27

5

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 102332 ALLEN BOLT M 8×20 DIN 912 8.8 13.0000 0.57

2 BW2511 PISTON COVER 1.0000 87.07

3 101892 O‐RING 86×2,5 4.0000 2.21

4 101101 BEARING NJ 210 M 4.0000 41.94

5 107422 PLUG 1/4"G A DIN 908 1.0000 3.04

6 107131 WASHER COBRE 1.5x13x18 1.0000 2.21

7 BW2508 ECCENTRICS HOUSING 1.0000 213.95

8 BW2510 RETAINER COVER 1.0000 51.25

9 101745 Double lip RETAINER 48x72x8 1.0000 23.16

10 BW2530 BELT‐COVER PLATE 1.0000 32.47

11 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 3.0000 0.57

12 102334 ALLEN BOLT M 8×30 DIN 912 8.8 3.0000 0.57

13 BW2501 BOLT 1.0000 9.34

14 107147 KEY 10x8x22 A DIN 6885 1.0000 2.21

15 BW2503 CONDUCTOR PINION 1.0000 275.49

16 101206 BEARING 6910 2.0000 41.66

17 BW2502 CONDUCTOR SHAFT 1.0000 131.71

18 BW2623 EXCENTRICA 35kN 4.0000

19 102343 ALLEN BOLT M10×45 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000 0.57

20 BW2513 EXTENDER 1.0000 39.83

21 103263 INTERNAL CIRCLIP I 22 DIN 472 1.0000 0.57

22 101111 BEARING 608 2.0000 4.43

23 102106 FLAT WASHER 5 DIN 125 1.0000 0.57

24 102314 ALLEN BOLT M 5×8 DIN 912 8.8 1.0000 0.57

25 BW2512 PISTON 1.0000 23.93

26 101846 O‐RING 23,52×1,78 1.0000 4.43

27 101951 PISTON SEAL UM 18x28x6 1.0000 6.31

28 101888 O‐RING 17×2 1.0000 0.57



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 102332 ALLEN BOLT M 8×20 DIN 912 8.8 13.0000

2 BW2511 PISTON COVER 1.0000

3 101892 O‐RING 86×2,5 4.0000

4 101101 BEARING NJ 210 M 4.0000

5 107422 PLUG 1/4"G A DIN 908 1.0000

6 107131 WASHER COBRE 1.5x13x18 1.0000

7 BW2508 ECCENTRICS HOUSING 1.0000

8 BW2510 RETAINER COVER 1.0000

9 101745 Double lip RETAINER 48x72x8 1.0000

10 BW2530 BELT‐COVER PLATE 1.0000

11 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 3.0000

12 102334 ALLEN BOLT M 8×30 DIN 912 8.8 3.0000

13 BW2501 BOLT 1.0000

14 107147 KEY 10x8x22 A DIN 6885 1.0000

15 BW2503 CONDUCTOR PINION 1.0000

16 101206 BEARING 6910 2.0000

17 BW2502 CONDUCTOR SHAFT 1.0000

18 BW2623 EXCENTRICA 35kN 4.0000

19 102343 ALLEN BOLT M10×45 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000

20 BW2513 EXTENDER 1.0000

21 103263 INTERNAL CIRCLIP I 22 DIN 472 1.0000

22 101111 BEARING 608 2.0000

23 102106 FLAT WASHER 5 DIN 125 1.0000

24 102314 ALLEN BOLT M 5×8 DIN 912 8.8 1.0000

25 BW2512 PISTON 1.0000

26 101846 O‐RING 23,52×1,78 1.0000

27 101951 PISTON SEAL UM 18x28x6 1.0000

28 101888 O‐RING 17×2 1.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 0
JAULA CUBRE MOTOR MANUAL

1 8
7

6

10
9

2

5
4

3

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 bw2628 PROTECCION SUPERIOR 1.0000 83.89

2 BW2604 CONJUNTO ARCO IZADO 1.0000

3 BW2612 ANCLAJE JAULA 1.0000

4 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 4.0000 0.57

5 102458 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×20 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000 0.57

6 102995 4.0000

7 bw2642 CASQUILLO PARAGUAS 4.0000

8 102985 ALLEN BOLT M8×20 DIN 7991 10.9 2.0000 0.57

10 102458 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×20 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000 0.57

11 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 4.0000 0.57



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 bw2628 PROTECCION SUPERIOR 1.0000

2 BW2604 CONJUNTO ARCO IZADO 1.0000

3 BW2612 ANCLAJE JAULA 1.0000

4 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 4.0000

5 102458 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×20 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000

6 102995 4.0000

7 bw2642 CASQUILLO PARAGUAS 4.0000

8 102985 ALLEN BOLT M8×20 DIN 7991 10.9 2.0000

10 102458 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×20 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000

11 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 4.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 0
GAS CONTROL ASSEMBLY

1
11

10

3

4

5

9

8

7

6

2

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 107417 MAGURA CONTROL 22.1 Ls 1.0000 69.35

2 103319 SPLIT PIN ELAST 3x12 DIN 1481 1.0000 0.57

3 102228 HEXAGONAL NUT M10x1 DIN 4392 1.0000 0.57

4 bw2544 GAS CONTROL CONNECTION 1.0000 2.21

5 103705 METAL STUFFING BOX M12 111.1200.0 1.0000 3.33

6 107093 CABLE METERS REF.8225A 1.6000 2.21

7 bw2545 WIRE FEED UNIT 1.0000 2.21

8 107383 FUEL PIPE 3225‐10052 Ø INT. 6 mm 0.1200 21.36

9 107095 VESPA CHANGE CABLE 1.0000 2.21

10 107094 END CABLE 1.0000 0.57

11 102157 GROWER WASHER 6 B DIN 127 2.0000 0.57

12 102319 ALLEN BOLT M 6×30 DIN 912 8.8 2.0000 0.57



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 107417 MAGURA CONTROL 22.1 Ls 1.0000

2 103319 SPLIT PIN ELAST 3x12 DIN 1481 1.0000

3 102228 HEXAGONAL NUT M10x1 DIN 4392 1.0000

4 bw2544 GAS CONTROL CONNECTION 1.0000

5 103705 METAL STUFFING BOX M12 111.1200.0 1.0000

6 107093 CABLE METERS REF.8225A 1.6000

7 bw2545 WIRE FEED UNIT 1.0000

8 107383 FUEL PIPE 3225‐10052 Ø INT. 6 mm 0.1200

9 107095 VESPA CHANGE CABLE 1.0000

10 107094 END CABLE 1.0000

11 102157 GROWER WASHER 6 B DIN 127 2.0000

12 102319 ALLEN BOLT M 6×30 DIN 912 8.8 2.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 0
CONJUNTO ASIDERO TEN35

21

20

19

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

17 18

8

9

10

11

12
13 14

16
15

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 4.0000 0.57

3 103926 SWITCH KEDU HY12‐9 1.0000 6.20

4 BW2648 TUBO ASIDERO 1.0000 29.00

5 107200 BUSHING D=40 L=40 HH M10 4.0000 6.25

6 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 8.0000 0.57

7 102457 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×15 DIN 933 8.8 8.0000 2.21

8 BW2649 SOPORTE ASIDERO 1.0000 57.26

9 BW2529 HANDLE ANCHOR 1.0000 29.21

10 107412 PLUG 2.0000 2.21

11 BW2378 HANDLE SHOCK ABSORBER 2.0000 16.87

12 BW2651 CASQUILLO NYLON ASIDERO 2.0000

13 BW2650 BUJE ASIDERO 2.0000

14 107536 TOPE 1.0000

15 102440 TORN. HEXAGONAL M 8×16 DIN 6921 6.0000 0.56

16 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 6.0000 0.57

17 107535 TOPE 2.0000 4.43

18 107547 METROS ALAMBRE ACERO 1.5MM 1.0000 2.11

19 107545 FUNDA SIRGA 8.0000

20 107417 MAGURA CONTROL 22.1 Ls 1.0000 69.35

21 BW2547 FLEXIBLE HOSE UNIT 1.0000 81.06



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 4.0000

3 103926 SWITCH KEDU HY12‐9 1.0000

4 BW2648 TUBO ASIDERO 1.0000

5 107200 BUSHING D=40 L=40 HH M10 4.0000

6 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 8.0000

7 102457 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×15 DIN 933 8.8 8.0000

8 BW2649 SOPORTE ASIDERO 1.0000

9 BW2529 HANDLE ANCHOR 1.0000

10 107412 PLUG 2.0000

11 BW2378 HANDLE SHOCK ABSORBER 2.0000

12 BW2651 CASQUILLO NYLON ASIDERO 2.0000

13 BW2650 BUJE ASIDERO 2.0000

14 107536 TOPE 1.0000

15 102440 TORN. HEXAGONAL M 8×16 DIN 6921 6.0000

16 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 6.0000

17 107535 TOPE 2.0000

18 107547 METROS ALAMBRE ACERO 1.5MM 1.0000

19 107545 FUNDA SIRGA 8.0000

20 107417 MAGURA CONTROL 22.1 Ls 1.0000

21 BW2547 FLEXIBLE HOSE UNIT 1.0000


